2024-2025 Regular Bell Schedule

K-3 Grades
Period Start Time End Time
Homeroom 8:15 8:22
First 8:25 9:15
Second 9:18 10:08
Third 10:11 11:01
Lunch/Recess 11:04 12:04
Fifth 12:07 12:57
Sixth 1:00 1:50
Seventh 1:53 2:43
Eighth 2:46 3:15

Dismissal/Study Hall 3:18 3:50



4-8 Grades

Period

Homeroom
First
Second
Third
Fourth
Lunch/Recess
Sixth
Seventh
Eighth

Dismissal/Study Hall

2024-2025 Regular Bell Schedule

Start Time

8:15
8:25
9:18
10:11
11:04
12:07
1:00
1:53
2:46

3:18

End Time

8:22
9:15
10:08
11:01
12:04
12:57
1:50
2:43
3:15

3:50



Period

Homeroom
Third, Second, First
Fourth/Lunch K-3
Fifth/Lunch 4-8
Sixth
Seventh
Eighth

Dismissal/Study Hall

2-Hour Delay Bell Schedule

Start Time End Time
10:15 10:22
10:25 11:01
11:04 12:04
12:07 12:57
1:00 1:50
1:53 2:43
2:46 3:15
3:18 3:50



Period

Homeroom
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth
Seventh

Eighth

Dismissal/Study Hall

3-Hour Delay Bell Schedule

Start Time End Time
11:00 11:12
11:15 12:04
12:07 12:57
1:00 1:50
1:53 2:43
2:46 3:15
3:18 3:50



