# 2024-2025 Regular Bell Schedule

## **K-3 Grades**

Period	Start Time	End Time
Homeroom	8:15	8:22
First	8:25	9:15
Second	9:18	10:08
Third	10:11	11:01
Lunch/Recess	11:04	12:04
Fifth	12:07	12:57
Sixth	1:00	1:50
Seventh	1:53	2:43
Eighth	2:46	3:15
Dismissal/Study Hall	3:18	3:50

# 2024-2025 Regular Bell Schedule

### 4-8 Grades

Period	Start Time	End Time
Homeroom	8:15	8:22
First	8:25	9:15
Second	9:18	10:08
Third	10:11	11:01
Fourth	11:04	12:04
Lunch/Recess	12:07	12:57
Sixth	1:00	1:50
Seventh	1:53	2:43
Eighth	2:46	3:15
Dismissal/Study Hall	3:18	3:50

# 2-Hour Delay Bell Schedule

Period	Start Time	End Time
Homeroom	10:15	10:22
Third, Second, First	10:25	11:01
Fourth/Lunch K-3	11:04	12:04
Fifth/Lunch 4-8	12:07	12:57
Sixth	1:00	1:50
Seventh	1:53	2:43
Eighth	2:46	3:15
Dismissal/Study Hall	3:18	3:50

# **3-Hour Delay Bell Schedule**

Period	Start Time	End Time
Homeroom	11:00	11:12
Fourth	11:15	12:04
Fifth	12:07	12:57
Sixth	1:00	1:50
Seventh	1:53	2:43
Eighth	2:46	3:15
Dismissal/Study Hall	3:18	3:50